DEAN JOHN A. KNAUSS MARINE POLICY FELLOWSHIP PROGRAM

NATIONAL SEA GRANT COLLEGE PROGRAM

  1315 EAST-WEST HIGHWAY-SILVER SPRING, MD 20910

PHONE: (301)734-1085; FAX: (301) 713-0799

EMAIL: oar.sg.fellows@noaa.gov

LEGISLATIVE Host Interview Schedule 

Placement Week December 3-7, 2012
	Office Name 
	

	Position Title
	

	Position ID/Number
	

	Interview Location
	

	Telephone #
	

	Email address (where you want completed schedule sent)
	

	Point of Contact for Placement Week and email
	


Please X out any times that you will not be available for interviews.  Each interview is to be 30 minutes.

	Wednesday
	Thursday

	December 5, 2012
	December 6, 2012


	8:00
	
	8:00
	

	8:30
	
	8:30
	

	9:00
	
	9:00
	

	9:30
	
	9:30
	

	10:00
	
	10:00
	

	10:30
	
	10:30
	

	11:00
	
	11:00
	

	11:30
	
	11:30
	

	12:00
	
	12:00
	

	12:30
	
	12:30
	

	1:00
	
	1:00
	

	1:30
	
	1:30
	

	2:00
	
	2:00
	

	2:30
	
	2:30
	

	3:00
	
	3:00
	

	3:30
	
	3:30
	

	4:00
	
	4:00
	

	4:30
	
	4:30
	

	5:00
	
	5:00
	

	5:30
	
	5:30
	


Email to oar.sg.fellows@noaa.gov by 5:00 pm on Tuesday, November 27, 2012
